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Educational Attainment of Teachers in New Hampshire
Public Schools, 2018 - 2019

District

State Total

Allenstown

Alton

Amherst

Andover

Ashland

Auburn

Barnstead

Barrington

Bartlett

Bath

Bedford

Berlin

Bethlehem - District has not submitted data
Bow

Brentwood

Brookline

Campton

Candia

Chester

Chesterfield

Chichester

Claremont

Colebrook

Concord

Contoocook Valley

Conway

Cornish

Croydon

Deerfield

Derry Cooperative

Dover

Dresden

Dunbarton

East Kingston - District has not submitted data
Epping

Epsom

Errol

Exeter - District has not submitted data
Exeter Region Cooperative - District has not submitted data
Fall Mountain Regional
Farmington - District has not submitted data
Franklin

Freedom

Fremont

Gilford

Gilmanton

Goffstown

Gorham Randolph Shelburne Cooperative
Governor Wentworth Regional
Grantham

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton

Hampton Falls

Hanover

Harrisville

Haverhill Cooperative
Henniker

Hill

Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative
Hinsdale

Holderness

Hollis

Hollis-Brookline Cooperative
Hooksett

Hopkinton

Hudson

Number of
Teachers

13,409.4

30.1
38.1
95.8
24.0
19.1
41.6
46.4
75.0
20.6
8.6
319.3
90.0
0.0
118.0
0.0
26.2
29.0
26.0
43.1
25.5
16.7
150.0
40.2
309.7
202.1
149.8
7.5
2.6
42.5
242.4
270.9
100.5
18.6
0.0
79.0
36.5
2.8
0.0
0.0
138.0
0.0
82.5
7.8
32.0
105.0
31.0
216.1
37.1
213.4
19.0
35.8
68.0
96.0
25.5
43.4
5.5
70.7
27.6
7.1
102.2
61.1
19.6
49.0
95.0
95.4
74.9
243.0

Page 1 of 3

Percent
Bachelor's

38.1

45.8
39.4
25.3
54.2
58.6
40.9
56.9
46.7
46.6
26.7
28.7
53.3
0.0
25.1
0.0
11.5
51.7
42.3
47.8
30.2
311
57.3
62.7
30.5
47.1
50.9
66.7
100.0
28.2
30.9
38.8
22.0
24.7
0.0
31.6
53.4
35.7
0.0
0.0
55.8
0.0
60.6
23.1
21.9
37.1
38.7
36.8
50.9
36.3
36.8
37.7
16.2
14.6
15.7
18.7
23.6
47.4
58.0
64.8
37.4
42.6
55.1
16.3
221
40.4
26.7
48.1

Percent Master's

59.6

54.2
55.4
74.7
45.8
41.4
59.1
43.1
53.3
48.5
72.1
70.2
40

0

69

0
84.7
44.8
57.7
49.9
69.8
68.9
42.7
29.9
68.2
51.5
43.8
33.3

71.8
68.6
57.5
73.2
69.9

68.4
46.6
28.6

44.2

39.4
76.9
78.1
62.9
61.3
62.3
43.7
59.4
57.9
62.3
82.4
82.3
76.5

79
76.4
51.2

42
35.2
62.6
57.4
44.9
81.6
74.7
59.6
49.4
44.4

Percent Beyond

Master's

NN OOooo

22.7
6.2
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District

Inter-Lakes Cooperative

Jackson

Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative

John Stark Regional

Kearsarge Regional

Keene

Kensington - District did not submit data
Laconia

Landaff

Layfayette Regional - District did not submit data
Lebanon

Lempster

Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative - District has not submitted data

Lisbon - District did not submit data

Litchfield

Littleton
Londonderry
Lyme

Madison
Manchester
Marlborough
Marlow

Mascenic Regional
Mascoma Valley Regional
Mason

Merrimack
Merrimack Valley
Middleton

Milan

Milford

Milton

Monadnock Regional
Monroe

Mont Vernon
Moultonborough
Nashua

Nelson

New Boston

New Castle
Newfields
Newfound Area
Newington
Newmarket
Newport

North Hampton
Northumberland
Northwood
Nottingham
Oyster River Coop
Pelham

Pembroke
Pemi-Baker Regional
Piermont

Pittsburg

Pittsfield

Plainfield
Plymouth
Portsmouth

Profile - District did not sumbit data
Raymond
Rochester
Rollinsford
Rumney

Rye

Salem

Sanborn Regional
Seabrook

Shaker Regional
Somersworth
Souhegan Cooperative
South Hampton
Stark
Stewartstown
Stoddard

Strafford

Stratford

Stratham
Sunapee

Number of
Teachers

92.1

5.8

122.0

63.5

159.8

264.2

0.0

153.1

1.2

0.0

147.4

12.8

0.0

0.0

99.7
72.5
319.6
21.4
14.0
949.9
16.6
5.0
84.0
109.0
7.6
293.8
190.5
125
9.4
170.2
45.6
128.5

18.0
55.7
827.8
6.8
34.0

0.0
99.2

85.0
81.5
38.0
35.0
30.0
40.0
179.1
134.6
122.0
50.8
7.4
16.1
55.4
17.0
39.6
224.9
0.0
103.5
332.8
12.7
15.9
42.2
287.8
146.5
57.5
108.3
121.8
70.8
8.0
3.6
8.8
7.3
33.0
10.7
0.0
42.7
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Percent
Bachelor's

34.6
27.6
39.3
26.8
32.8
48.3

0.0
59.5
16.7

0.0
324
68.8

0.0

0.0

34.9
84.8
28.1
23.4
45.7
43.6
36.1
16.0
48.8
41.3
42.1
27.8
47.8
68.0
57.4
30.6
39.5
44.0
44.4
36.7
39.5
34.8
64.7
42.6
29.6

0.0
51.5
12.3
43.5
64.4

65.7
50.0
375
25.5
36.6
35.2
36.6
43.2
68.9
63.9
29.4
41.9
24.4
0.0
42.5
47.2
39.4
57.9
24.6
30.3
25.6
5.2
44.6
36.8
325
125
100.0
88.6
50.7
33.3
97.2
0.0
43.6

Percent Master's

60.8
72.4
59
70.4
62.5
51.7
0
40.5
83.3
0
67.6
23.4
0

0

64.1
15.2
71.6
76.6
54.3
54.4
63.9

84
51.2
58.7
57.9
71.1
52.2

32

34

66
60.5
50.6
44.4
63.3
56.9
64.5
35.3
57.4
70.4

46.5
87.7
56.5
35.6
89.5
34.3

50
62.5
66.7
44.2
64.8
63.4
56.8
31.1
36.1
70.6
58.1
70.7

57.5
52.2
60.6
42.1
70.6
69.7

80.9
55.4
63.2
67.5
87.5

114
49.3
66.7

2.8

56.4

Percent Beyond
Master's
4.6
0
0.8
2.8
4.7
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District

Tamworth

Thornton

Timberlane Regional
Unity

Wakefield

Warren

Washington

Waterville Valley

Weare

Wentworth

Westmoreland

White Mountains Regional
Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative
Winchester

Windham

Winnacunnet Cooperative
Winnisquam Regional

Public Academies and Joint Maintenance Agreement

Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
Pinkerton Academy
Prospect Mountain JMA

Public Charter Schools

Academy for Science and Design Charter School
Cocheco Academy for the Arts

CSI Charter School

Gate City Charter School For the Arts

Granite State Arts Academy Charter School
Great Bay Charter School

Ledyard Charter School

Making Community Connections Charter School
Mill Falls Charter School

Mountain Village Charter School

Next Charter School

North Country Charter Academy

PACE Career Academy Charter School

Polaris Charter School

Robert Frost Charter School

Seacoast Charter School

Strong Foundations Charter School

Surry Village Charter School

The Birches Academy of Academics & Art A Public Charter Sch

The Founders Academy Charter School
Virtual Learning Academy Charter School

Number of
Teachers

23.9

22.0

292.7

6.5

35.0

9.6

5.1

4.2

775

7.8

13.4

98.4

54.3

33.5

209.8

102.5

1115

61.8
242.8
43.6

30.1
4.0
2.6

12.0

11.0

10.0

10.0
7.0
4.0
6.5
3.7
5.0
7.6
4.0

19.0

26.0
6.4

14.0

31.0

77.4

Percent
Bachelor's

46.0
63.6
34.8
15.4
57.1
58.3
27.5

0.0
49.0
97.4
32.1
56.9
31.9
46.3
12.9

8.8
52.6

36.7
34.9
40.4

62.5
50.0
30.8
50.0
54.5
50.0
100.0
70.0
57.1
0.0
38.5
45.9
20.0
47.4
50.0
47.4
84.6
375
28.6
51.6
21.4

Percent Master's

54
36.4
64.3
84.6
42.9
41.7
72.5

100

2.6
67.9
42.1
68.1
53.7
75.2
77.6
44.7

63.3
61.4
59.6

34.2
50
69.2

27.3
50

30
42.9
100
61.5
54.1
80
52.6
25
52.6
115
62.5
71.4
48.4
65.1

*Teacher counts are in full-time equivalents. Attainment information is for teachers of grades K-12 in public schools, public
academies, and joint maintenance agreement schools. 206.2 preschool teachers are not included in the number of teachers. Data
for Charter Schools is shown for reference only and is not included in the total number of teachers or the state total percent of

degrees attained.

Note: The percentage of teachers without a bachelor's degree is not shown. Therefore, the sum of the three percentages

may be less than 100%.

Equal Opportunity Employer - Equal Educational Opportunities
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Percent Beyond
Master's
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